2025 Retail Prices
Glassblowing Products
Part Number Description Price
Ground Taper Joints-Inner
JTC-10/30G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 10/30 3.75$
JTC-14/20G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 14/20 3.75$
JTC-14/35G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 14/35 Socket, Glass 5.00$
JTC-19/22G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 19/22 5.00$
JTC-19/38G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 19/38 5.00$
JTC-24/40DT Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 24/40 with Drip Tip 6.25$
JTC-24/40W Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 24/40, Ground w/ O-Ring 7.00$
JTC-29/42G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 29/42 7.50$
JTC-45/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 45/50 10.00$
JTC-45/50DT Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 45/50 with Drip Tip 10.00$
JTC-45/50W Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 45/50, Ground w/ O-Ring 12.50$
JTC-55/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), Boro 3.3, 55/50 11.25$
JTC-T24/40G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), 24/40, w/Ring for Rodaviss 8.00$
JTC-T45/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Cone (Inner), 45/50, w/Ring for Rodaviss 12.50$
Ground Taper Joints-Outer
JTS-10/30G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 10/30 3.75$
JTS-14/20G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 14/20 3.75$
JTS-14/35G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 14/35 5.00$
JTS-19/22G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 19/22 5.00$
JTS-19/38G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 19/38 5.00$
JTS-24/40G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 24/40 5.00$
JTS-45/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 45/50 10.00$
JTS-55/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 55/50 11.25$
JTS-24/40H Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 24/40 Heavy Wall 6.25$
JTS-29/42H Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 29/42 Heavy Wall 8.75$
JTS-45/50H Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), Boro 3.3, 45/50 Heavy Wall 12.50$
JTS-T24/40G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), 24/40, w/ Rodaviss Thread 10.00$
JTS-T45/50G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), 45/50, w/Rodaviss Thread 15.00$
JTS-T34/28G Joint, Standard Taper, Socket (Outer), 34/28 w/GL45 Thread 10.00$
2025 Retail Prices
Stopper Joints
JST-09 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #09, Length 50 mm 3.00$
JST-13 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #13, Length 50 mm, 15 x 1.5mm 3.75$
JST-16 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #16, Length 50 mm, 17 x 1.8mm 3.75$
JST-19 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #19, Length 50 mm, 19 x 1.8mm 3.75$
JST-22 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #22, Length 50 mm, 22 x 2mm 5.00$
JST-27 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #27, Length 50 mm, 28 x 2mm 5.00$
JST-32 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #32, Length 50 mm, 35 x 2mm 6.25$
JST-38 Stopper Joint, Outer (female), #38, Length 50 mm, 40 x 2mm 7.50$
Penny Head Stoppers
PLG-13 Glass Stopper Plug  # 13 3.75$
PLG-19 Glass Stopper Plug  # 19 3.75$
PLG-22 Glass Stopper Plug  # 22 5.00$
PLG-27 Glass Stopper Plug  # 27 10.00$
PLG-32 Glass Stopper Plug  # 32 12.50$
PLG-38 Glass Stopper Plug  # 38 23.75$
PTFE Stoppers-Long Version
PLG-9P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 9 5.00$
PLG-13P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 13 6.25$
PLG-16P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 16 7.50$
PLG-19P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 19 8.75$
PLG-22P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 22 11.25$
PLG-27P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 27 15.00$
PLG-32P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 32 30.00$
PLG-38P PTFE Stopper Plug  # 38 35.00$
GL Threads GL
JGL-14 GL-14 Glass Thread 3.75$
JGL-18 GL-18 Glass Thread 5.00$
JGL-18H GL-18 Glass Thread Heavy wall (19x3) 5.00$
JGL-45 GL-45 Glass Thread 8.75$
JGL-45DR GL-45 Glass Thread with Drip ring gland 10.00$
2025 Retail Prices
Glass Hose Barbs- Double Ended
HB-DS07-EZ Hose Barb, Glass, 7mm, double 7.50$
HB-DS09-EZ Hose Barb Glass, 9mm,double 7.50$
HB-DS11-EZ Hose Barb, Glass, 11mm, double 10.00$
Specialty Unground Spherical Joints**
JSB-12/5N Joint, Ball, 12/5, Non-ground, 80 mm OAL, Boro 7.00$
JSB-28/12N-65 Joint, Ball, 28/12 Socket, 65mm OAL, 16mmx2.5mm, Non-ground, Boro 8.75$
JSB-28/15N-150 Joint, Ball, 28/15, O-Ring,150mm OAL, Non-ground, 19x3mm, Boro 8.75$
JSB-S28/15N-128 Joint, Ball to Socket, #28, 128 mm OAL, 19x3mm, Boro 17.50$
JSS-S12/5N-75 Joint, Socket to Socket, 12/5, Non-ground, 75 mm OAL 14.00$
JSS-28/12N-125 Joint, Ball, 28/12 Socket, 65mm OAL, 16mmx2.5mm, Non-ground, Boro 8.75$
JSS-S28/15N-175 Joint, Socket to Socket, 28/15, Non-ground, 175 mm OAL 17.50$
JSS-S28/15N-115 Joint, Socket to Socket, 28/15, Non-ground, 115 mm OAL 17.50$
JSS-18GL28/15N-75 Joint, Socket to GL-18 Thread, Non-ground, 75 mm OAL 24.00$
Stopcocks**
SSP-2-0810 Stopcock, Glass,  2mm Bore,  PTFE Plug, 8 & 10 arm 12.50$
SSP-4-1016 Stopcock, Glass, 4 mm Bore, PTFE Plug, arms 10 & 16 mm 13.75$
SSG-2-08 Glass Stopcock, 2.5 mm Straight Bore, Glass Plugs, Arms 8mm 10.00$
SSG-2-10 Glass Stopcock, 2.5 mm Straight Bore, Glass Plugs, arms 10mm 12.50$
STP-2-08 Stopcock, T-bore, 2mm Bore, PTFE Plug, 8mm arms 20.00$
STP-4-10 Stopcock, T-bore, 4mm Bore, PTFE Plug, 10mm arms 20.00$
MG-2mm Stopcocks 11/25 with PTFE plug, 2mm bore, 50mm length for arms
MG-4mm Stopcocks 15.2/30 with PTFE plug, 4mm bore, 50mm length for arms
Prices subject to change without notice
**Limited Discount